Hotel Ramleela - Rameswaram | Financial Report

Guest

Booking

Number

153443682715 Balamurugan

C

153443732015 Balamurugan

C

153443737415 Balamurugan

C

153547302615 Balamurugan

C

153547508115 Balamurugan

c

Payment

Success

Pending

Success

Success

Pending

Room

DELUXE
DOUBLE
ROOM(Including
Break Fast)

DELUXE
DOUBLE
ROOM(Including
Break Fast)

DELUXE
DOUBLE
ROOM(Including
Break Fast)

DELUXE TRIPLE
ROOM(Including
Break Fast)

DELUXE
DOUBLE
ROOM(Including
Break Fast)

Amount

3600.00

1900.00

1800.00

2200.00

3600.00

Tax

Amount Service Discount Amount

792.00

361.00

342.00

418.00

792.00

Paid

Amount
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Coupon

Total

4392.00

2261.00

2142.00

2618.00

4392.00

2018-08
16 21:
57:58

2018-08
16 22:
05:32

2018-08
16 22:
06:19

2018-08
28 21:
4714

2018-08
28 22:
21:30



